Shuttle

Category
Accessory
for XPC all-in-one

for XPC cube

for XPC slim

XPC all-in-one
Barebone

Fully configured PC

XPC cube
Barebone

XPC nano
Barebone

Fully configured PC

XPC slim
Barebone
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Model

PCL69
PCL70
PCL71
PF55

POSO01

H-RS232
PC45G
PC55
PC61)
PC63)
PHD3
PM65
WLN-C

PCM3
PE9O

PHD2 (PHD2N)
PHD4

PSO1

PVO1

PVO02

PVO3

PVGO1
WLN-S

X50V4 (B)
X50V4 (W)

POS X504 (B)
POS X504 (W)
X 5040TA (B)
X 5040TA (W)
X 5040VA (B)
X 5040VA (W)
X 5040XA (B)
X 5040XA (W)

SH110R4
SH170R6
SH81R4
SH97R6
SZ170R8

NCO1U

NCO1U3
NCO1U5
NCO1U7

NC 1000BA
NC 1000XA

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Prices (MSRP)

Features/Characteristics

COM/LPT expansion
COMY/LPT expansion
COMY/LPT expansion
Carrying bag
COM/LPT/DIO expansion

COM expansion

250 W power supply 80 PLUS
450 W power supply

300 W power supply 80 PLUS
500 W power supply 80 PLUS
2.5 inch drive holder
Heatpipe

Wireless LAN (Wi-Fi) Kit

3x COM expansion

90 W power supply

2nd HDD/SSD accessory
3.5 inch drive holder
Vertical stand
VESA-mount 75/100 mm
VESA-mount 75/100 mm
VESA-mount 75/100 mm
VGA expansion

Wireless LAN (Wi-Fi) Kit

Celeron 2957U, max. 8 GB, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touchscreen, fanless
Celeron 2957U, max. 8 GB, HDMI, VGA, 15.6" Touchscreen, fanless

Celeron 2957U, 4 GB, 60 GB SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 2957U, 4 GB, 60 GB SSD, RS-232, LPT

Celeron 2957U, 4 GB, 500 GB, Windows 10 Home (64 bit)
Celeron 2957U, 4 GB, 500 GB, Windows 10 Home (64 bit)
Celeron 2957U, 4 GB, 60 GB SSD, Ubuntu Linux

Celeron 2957U, 4 GB, 60 GB SSD, Ubuntu Linux

Celeron 2957U, 4 GB, 500 GB

Celeron 2957U, 4 GB, 500 GB

LGA1151, H110, max. 32 GB DDR4, HDMI, DP, VGA, Aluminium, 300 W
LGA1151, H170, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI, 2x DP, Aluminium, 300 W
LGA1150, H81, max. 32 GB, HDMI, DVI, Aluminium, 300 W

LGA1150, H97, max. 32 GB, HDMI, 2x DP, Aluminium, 300 W
LGA1151, 7170, max. 64 GB DDR4, HDMI, 2x DP, Aluminium, 500 W

Celeron 3205U, max. 16 GB DDR3L, HDMI, DP, Wi-Fi, BT, RS-232, Plastic
i3-5005U, max. 16 GB DDR3L, HDMI, DP, Wi-Fi, BT, RS-232, Plastic
i5-5200U, max. 16 GB DDR3L, HDMI, DP, Wi-Fi, BT, RS-232, Plastic
i7-5500U, max. 16 GB DDR3L, HDMI, DP, Wi-Fi, BT, RS-232, Plastic

Celeron 3205U, 2 GB, 32 GB SSD, Windows 10 Home
Celeron 3205U, 4 GB, 500 GB

Osterreich/Austria

Price*

23 €
23 €
24 €
37€
38 €

7€

73 €
37€
90 €
130 €
10€
11€
29 €

23 €
48 €
10€
12 €
11€
12 €
17 €
12 €
11€
29€

371€
371€

518 €
518 €
643 €
643 €
505 €
505 €
490 €
490 €

253 €
308 €
223 €
277 €
386 €

156 €
361 €
449 €
605 €

281 €
272 €
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Category

Fully configured PC

Model
DH110
DH170
DS57U
DS57U3
DS57U5
DS57U7
DS81
XH110
XH110V
XH170V
XH81
XH81V (B)
XH81V (W)
XH97V
XS35v4
XS35V5 Pro
XS36V4
XS36V5

D 8100BA
D 8100XA

DS 5700BA
DS 5700XA

X 8110BA (B)
X 8110BA (W)
X 8110XA (B)
X 8110XA (W)
XS 350088 V4
X$35-703 V4
X$36-703 V4

Shuttle Computer Handels GmbH

Fritz-Strassmann-Str. 5
25337 Elmshorn, Germany

Tel. +49 (0) 4121 476 860 / Fax: -900
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Features/Characteristics

LGA1151, H110, max. 32 GB DDR3L, HDMI, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel
LGA1151, H170, max. 32 GB DDR3L, HDMI, 2x DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel
Celeron 3205U, max. 16 GB, HDMI, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel, fanless
i3-5005U, max. 16 GB, HDMI, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel, fanless
i5-5200U, max. 16 GB, HDMI, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel, fanless
i7-5500U, max. 16 GB, HDMI, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel, fanless
LGA1150, H81, max. 16 GB, HDMI, 2x DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel
LGA1151, H110, max. 32 GB DDR3L, HDMI, 2x DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel
LGA1151, H110, max. 32 GB DDR3L, HDMI, 2x DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel
LGA1151, H170, max. 32 GB DDR3L, HDMI, 2x DP, LAN, RS-232, Steel
LGA1150, H81, max. 16 GB, HDMI, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

LGA1150, H81, max. 16 GB, HDMI, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

LGA1150, H81, max. 16 GB, HDMI, DP, 2x LAN, RS-232, Steel

LGA1150, H97, max. 16 GB, HDMI, 2x DP, LAN, RS-232, Steel

Celeron J1900, max. 8 GB, HDMI, DP, VGA, Wi-Fi, fanless

Celeron N3050, max. 8 GB, HDMI, DP, VGA, Wi-Fi, fanless, Aluminium
Celeron J1900, max. 8 GB, HDMI, DP, VGA, RS-232, Wi-Fi, fanless
Celeron N3050, max. 8 GB, HDMI, DP, VGA, RS-232, Wi-Fi, fanless

Core i3-4160, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, Windows 7 Pro (64 bit)
Core i3-4160, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD

Celeron 3205U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD, Windows 7 Pro (64 bit)
Celeron 3205U, 4 GB, 120 GB SSD

Core i3-4160, 4 GB, 500 GB, Windows 7 Pro (64 bit)

Core i3-4160, 4 GB, 500 GB, Windows 7 Pro (64 bit)

Core i3-4160, 4 GB, 500 GB

Core i3-4160, 4 GB, 500 GB

Celeron J1900, 2 GB, 32 GB SSD, Windows 8.1 (64 bit) w/ Bing
Celeron J1900, 4 GB, 500 GB

Celeron J1900, 4 GB, 500 GB

Price*
244 €
266 €
246 €
470 €
595 €
792 €
222 €
222 €
222 €
269 €
206 €
206 €
191 €
222 €
206 €
220 €
212 €
217 €

731€
526 €
598 €
395€
678 €
664 €
472 €
457 €
344 €
325€
334 €

© 2016 Shuttle Computer Handels GmbH (Germany) - All information provided
by Shuttle is subject to change without notice. All brand names and trademarks

are property of their registered owner.

*Manufacturer's suggested retail price incl. VAT

Prices based on the Austrian VAT and exchange rate in force in 4/2016
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